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Day Operational Period 5/3/2018

Marked Span ® Helispot Road

FeatureCategory

Camp
Camp
Camp
Camp
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Helibase
Helibase
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot

Label

LatWGS84 DDM LongWGS84_DDM

Pair o'Dice (c 33° 41.445'

Bee Flat

33° 32.545

PS Knoll (clos 33° 45.264'
Point of Pines 33° 24.018'

DP-10
DP-20
DP-30
DP-40
DP-50
DP-25
DP-15
DP-14
DP-80
DP-68
DP-71
DP-60
DP-55
DP-65
DP-70
DP-85

33°39.281"
33°41.004
33°44.154'
33°42.218"
33°41.042'
33°41.155
33°40.719'
33°40.367
33°34.161"
33°35.393
33° 34.614"
33° 37.026'
33°39.721
33°36.281"
33° 34.802'
33° 34.626'

Hannagan He 33° 37.941"
Luna Helibas 33° 49.468'

H-8
H-4
H-3
H-2
H-1
H-9
H-10
H-12
H-11
H-14
H-15
H-16
H-17
H-18
H-19
H-20

Incident Command <Null>

33°40.480'
33° 38.780
33°40.410'
33°40.700
33°41.240'
33°39.279'
33°37.771
33° 34.758'
33° 35.403"
33° 34.246'
33°37.001"
33°36.675'
33°34.073
33°34.107"
33° 34.509'
33°36.547
33°41.239

-109° 31.126'
-109° 39.458'
-109° 23.905'
-109° 45.774'
-109° 30.640'
-109° 31.463"
-109° 28.615'
-109° 27.182'
-109° 27.324'
-109° 29.732
-109° 33.184"
-109° 34.140'
-109° 26.000'
-109° 22.058"
-109° 23.061"
-109° 25.448'
-109° 25.792
-109° 23.919'
-109° 22.125'
-109° 30.968"
-109° 19.537
-109°4.722'

-109° 26.351"
-109° 30.821"
-109° 29.691"
-109° 29.731"
-109° 29.921"
-109° 32.128"
-109° 32.110'
-109° 32.091"
-109° 22.064'
-109° 25.383"
-109° 24.924'
-109° 33.688'
-109° 26.422'
-109° 27.202'
-109° 28.324'
-109° 23.207"
-109° 13.607"



